Quality Metrics
2
Quality Assessment and Performance Improvement
AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care Plus has a Quality Assessment and Performance
Improvement (QAPI) Program to monitor the quality of services our members
receive. In partnership with you, our network providers, we aim to make sure
health care and services are:
• High quality

We realize not all patients discharged from the hospital require the complex decision making required by TCM
services, however it is still important to perform MRP within 30 days. If you perform MRP without TCM,
please document this service and submit claims using the appropriate CPT code.
Medication Reconciliation Post Discharge
10
Submitting appropriate ICD-10-CM codes helps inform us that you have provided the service and
may decrease the need for the health plan to request medical records from your office. If medical
records are requested, a provider’s documentation of BMI is only valid for HEDIS if the weight and
BMI are from the same data source and are recorded in the medical record during the
measurement year or year prior to the measurement year.
Adult BMI
An adult BMI assessment is an important indicator which can be used to screen for weight
categories that may lead to health problems. Below are the ICD-10-CM codes that correspond to
particular BMI ranges:
ICD-10-CM Code BMI Range ICD-10-CM Code BMI Range
Z68.1 19.9 or Less Z68.32 32.0—32.9
Z68.20 20.0—20.9 Z68.33 33.0—33.9
Z68.21 21.0—21.9 Z68.34 34.0—34.9
Z68.22 22.0—22.9 Z68.35 35.0—35.9
Z68.23 23.0—23.9 Z68.36 36.0—36.9
Z68.24 24.0—24.9 Z68.37 37.0—37.9
Z68.25 25.0—25.9 Z68.38 38.0—38.9
Z68.26 26.0—26.9 Z68.39 39.0—39.9
Z68.27 27.0—27.9 Z68.41 40.0—44.9
Z68.28 28.0—28.9 Z68.42 45.0—49.9
Z68.29 29.0—29.9 Z68.43 50.0—59.9
Z68.30 30.0—30.9 Z68.44 60.0—69.9
Z68.31 31.0—31.9 Z68.45 70.0 or greater
11
CAHPS and HOS
The Consumer Assessment of Healthcare Providers and Systems (CAHPS®) Survey
and the Health Outcomes Survey (HOS) are administered annually to a random